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25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTIC
BELLOCCHI INGRID

BARONI EMMA
CAREMI ARIANNA
AMADEI GRETA
PARRA ELEONORA
MUCCIOLI BEATRICE
RAVENNI RITA HIEN
ORTENSI EMILY
ALBERANI ILARIA
CALZOLARI GAIA
ALAGNA IRENE
MARZADORI SARA

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C
SANTAMARIA GIACOMO

BAIONI GIACOMO
CASETTI ALESSANDRO
TORRI FILIPPO

DOTTI LORENZO
VALLI SIMONE
SOLAROLI RICCARDO
BIAVA GABRIELE
DIGREGORIO NICOLAS
BUCCIOLI CHRISTIAN
NENSOR FILIPPO
SAVINI ALESSANDRO

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B
CARROLI REBECCA

COLORI LUCIA

BARONI ZOE

MAZZANTI SILVIA

ROLLI AGATA

RONCASAGLIA SARA
PIANCASTELLI CARLOTTA
VEROLI CARLOTTA

FONTANA GIULIA

FEMMINE
LIBERTAS RAVENNA

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
HAPPYFIT

LIBERTAS LUGO

RNR

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
PRESIDENT BO

N C 2000

PRESIDENT BO

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
PRESIDENT BO

MASCHI
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO

LIBERTAS RAVENNA
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
N C 2000
IMOLANUOTO

N C 2000

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
RNR

LIBERTAS LUGO
RNR

N C 2000

N C 2000

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
N C 2000

IMOLANUOTO

LIBERTAS LUGO
IMOLANUOTO

20,80
21,90
22,70
23,10
25,20
25,50
26,00
27,80
30,20
30,20
30,90

31,90

21,60
21,70
22,10
22,20
22,50
22,50
22,90
24,50
24,60
ass

ass

ass

42,30
44,50
48,60
49,50
50,80
51,70
53,70
54,70

54,90
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OTTAVIANO CHIARA
FIORENTINI GIULIA
URBINI GIULIA

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B

GATTA DIEGO

TORRI GIACOMO
RI1ZZO PIETRO
BROCCOLI RICCARDO
CHIAPPINI LEONARDO
FARNETI SIMONE
MONGARDI MARCO
GOLINELLI LORENZO
CELESTIALI SIMONE
ALI' ELIA

SALVATORE MATTEO
COVA LEONARDO

50 DORSO ESORDIENTIC
GIANNINI CARLOTTA
SCARDOVI NICOLE
MUCCIOLI BEATRICE
MAXHUNI INES
MAIOLI GIORGIA
GIROTTI CHIARA
FIRINU ANNA
ZACCARI BEATRICE
RUGGERI BEATRICE
TUZZEO SARA
GANDOLFI GAIA
NUCCIARONE ASYA

50 DORSO ESORDIENTIC
SANTAMARIA GIACOMO
PUPEZA ANDREAS

FUSI PECCI LORENZO
MOROSAN NIKITA
MACERATI MATTIA

ZAMA LORENZO

RINALDI NICOLO'

LIBERTAS RAVENNA
N C 2000
RNR

ACQUASPORT
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
HAPPYFIT

GELSO SPORT
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
IMOLANUOTO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
IMOLANUOTO
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
HAPPYFIT

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
RARI NANTES ROMAGNA
IMOLANUOTO

GELSO SPORT
PRESIDENT BO
ACQUASPORT

LIBERTAS LUGO

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA
IMOLANUOTO
PRESIDENT BO
IMOLANUOTO

MASCHI

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
RARI NANTES ROMAGNA
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
IMOLANUOTO

NC 2000

LIBERTAS RAVENNA

55,10
55,90

58,10

42,60
43,30
46,00
47,30
47,80
48,20
48,70
49,30
50,30
51,10
54,70

57,20

44,70
50,90
52,50
53,10
55,30
55,60
55,60
55,70
56,10
56,60
58,10

58,50

45,60
46,90
48,60
50,30
50,40
50,60

51,20
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MACERATI FILIPPO
BIANCO SIMONE
BIAVA GABRIELE
ZAMBELLI GIOVANNI
BUCCIOLI CHRISTIAN

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B
BOLZON ANNA
CALDERONI ANNA
PEREDEREYEV DIANA
RONCASAGLIA STEFANIA
FABBRI LINDA

COLORI LUCIA
MANSERVISI ROSSELLA
GALEAZZI BEATRICE
FONTANA GIULIA
BARONI ZOE

LAZZERINI ALICE
ROVERELLI SARA

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B
SANSAVINI LORENZO
CASADIO MATTEO
RICCI LORENZO
FARNETI SIMONE
MOROSAN LUCA
GOLINELLI LORENZO
BANDINI GIACOMO
SCARPELLI MATHIAS
BRUNETTI LORENZO
PELLEGRINO DILTON
RI1ZZO PIETRO
PADOAN FILIPPO

50 RANA ESORDIENTIC
CAREMI ARIANNA

BARONI EMMA

SCARDOVI NICOLE
BORSARI VIOLA
FRULLONI MARTINA

IMOLANUOTO

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
PRESIDENT BO

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA

FEMMINE

NC 2000

LIBERTAS RAVENNA
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
NC 2000

LIBERTAS RAVENNA

NC 2000

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
IMOLANUOTO

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
IMOLANUOTO
ACQUASPORT

MASCHI

LIBERTAS RAVENNA
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
IMOLANUOTO

LIBERTAS RAVENNA
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
HAPPYFIT

HAPPYFIT

HAPPYFIT

IMOLANUOTO

HAPPYFIT

LIBERTAS RAVENNA

FEMMINE

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
LIBERTAS RAVENNA

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA

51,60
51,90
52,90
53,20

ass

44,90
45,00
47,00
47,80
48,40
48,70
49,30
49,80
50,10
51,20
51,60

57,80

43,90
45,00
45,10
45,30
45,40
46,10
46,50
46,90
47,60
48,00
48,70

50,00

52,30
59,30
1.00,7
1.02,6

1.08,9
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ORTENSI EMILY
MARZADORI SARA
CREMONINI OLIVIA
RUGGERI BEATRICE
ORIOLI CELESTE
CALZOLARI GAIA
GARDELLI GLORIA

50 RANA ESORDIENTI C
ROCCA RICCARDO
MACERATI FILIPPO
FUSI PECCI LORENZO
ZAMBELLI GIOVANNI
BIANCO SIMONE
PRUTEANU GABRIEL
MONTEVECCHI MARCO
CAROLA RICCARDO
CORDARA CARLO
RAFFONI TOMMASO
NALDI ALESSANDRO
TERZIARI FILIPPO

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B
BOLZON ANNA
PEREDEREYEV DIANA
VEROLI CARLOTTA
ROLLI MARTA
RONCASAGLIA SARA
BALISSERRI ANITA
RONCASAGLIA STEFANIA
MANSERVIS| ROSSELLA
GARAVINI LETIZIA
ANGELI ELENA

BEDEI SOFIA

ROSSI SELENE

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B
SANSAVINI LORENZO
TORRI GIACOMO
CASADIO MATTEO

PRESIDENT BO
PRESIDENT BO
PRESIDENT BO

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA
NC 2000

PRESIDENT BO
ACQUASPORT

MASCHI

PRESIDENT BO
IMOLANUOTO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
PRESIDENT BO

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA
PRESIDENT BO

NC 2000

PRESIDENT BO
ACQUASPORT

NC 2000

PRESIDENT BO
IMOLANUOTO

FEMMINE

N C 2000

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
LIBERTAS LUGO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
N C 2000

N C 2000

N C 2000

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
N C 2000

HAPPY FIT

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA
RARI NANTES ROMAGNA

MASCHI

LIBERTAS RAVENNA
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
LIBERTAS RAVENNA

1.09,4
1.12,8
1.12,8
1.12,9
1.16,9
1.16,9

1.19,0

52,30
54,00
54,10
56,20
57,50
57,50
57,80
58,60
59,00
1.02,3
1.03,9

1.05,9

50,60
51,00
52,50
53,90
54,60
55,90
56,30
59,70
1.00,7
1.09,8
1.10,0

ass

45,90
47,50

49,30
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RICCI LORENZO
BRUNETTI LORENZO
SCARPELLI MATHIAS
BERSANI ALESSANDRO
SALVATORE MATTEO
FANELLI FRANCESCO
PADOAN FILIPPO
VELLA GIOELE
REMONDINI LEONARDO

50 SL ESORDIENTIC
GIANNINI CARLOTTA
BELLOCCHI INGRID
MAXHUNI INES
NUCCIARONE ASYA
AMADEI GRETA
PARRA ELEONORA
MAIOLI GIORGIA
ALBERANI ILARIA
ZACCARI BEATRICE
CORDARA VITTORIA
SALMI CAMILLA
GIROTTI CHIARA

50 SL ESORDIENTIC
CARAPIA THOMAS
ROCCA RICCARDO
PUPEZA ANDREAS
BAIONI GIACOMO
CASETTI ALESSANDRO
ZAMA LORENZO
RAFFONI TOMMASO
TORRI FILIPPO

VALLI SIMONE

PICCHI FRANCESCO
RINALDI NICOLO'
LAZZARINI THOMAS

50 SL ESORDIENTI B
CARROLI REBECCA

IMOLANUOTO
HAPPY FIT

HAPPY FIT
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
ACQUASPORT
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
IMOLANUOTO

FEMMINE

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO

LIBERTAS RAVENNA
IMOLANUOTO
IMOLANUOTO
HAPPY FIT
LIBERTAS LUGO
GELSOSPORT

N C 2000
LIBERTAS LUGO
ACQUASPORT
PRESIDET BO
PRESIDET BO

MASCHI
IMOLANUOTO
PRESIDENT BO

RNR

LIBERTAS RAVENNA
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
N C 2000

N C 2000

LIBERTAS RAVENNA
IMOLANUOTO

RNR

LIBERTAS RAVENNA
RNR

FEMMINE
NC 2000

51,30
52,70
53,70
53,70
53,80
53,80
54,50
55,10

59,90

39,90
43,80
46,70
47,60
49,10
49,30
50,80
51,00
51,10
51,40
58,00

59,40

39,80
40,80
41,40
42,30
44,60
44,80
45,90
46,00
46,10
46,80
48,40

ass

36,20
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CALDERONI ANNA
LOMBARDI GIULIA
URBINI GIULIA
BALDISSERRI ANITA
FABBRI LINDA
GALEAZZI BEATRICE
ROLLI MARTA
FIORENTINI GIULIA
SERRICCHIO FRANCESCA
LAZZERINI ALICE
GARAVINI LETIZIA

50 SL ESORDIENTI B
GATTA DIEGO
MONGARDI MARCO
URBINI ANDREA
BANDINI GIACOMO
BERSANI ALESSANDRO
MOROSAN LUCA
VELLA GIOELE
REMONDINI LEONARDO
PELLEGRINO DILTON
CHIAPPINI LEONARDO
FANELLI FRANCESCO
COVA LEONARDO

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B
CARROLI REBECCA
CALDERONI ANNA
BOLZON ANNA
PEREDEREYEV DIANA
ROLLI AGATA
RONCASAGLIA SARA
LOMBARDI GIULIA
GALEAZZI BEATRICE
BARONI ZOE
RONCASAGLIA STEFANIA
BALDISSERRI ANITA
COLORI LUCIA

LIBERTAS RAVENNA
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
RNR

NC 2000

LIBERTAS RAVENNA
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
NC 2000

IMOLANUOTO
IMOLANUOTO

NC 2000

MASCHI
ACQUASPORT
IMOLANUOTO

RNR

HAPPYFIT
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
IMOLANUOTO
IMOLANUOTO
LIBERTAS RAVENNA
ACQUASPORT
HAPPYFIT

FEMMINE

N C 2000

LIBERTAS RAVENNA

N C 2000

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
N C 2000

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
N C 2000

N C 2000

N C 2000

37,40
39,30
40,80
42,20
42,60
42,80
43,40
43,80
44,20
45,00

49,70

35,60
35,60
36,90
38,10
39,10
40,30
41,50
41,60
41,90
42,10
42,30

45,20

1.32,6
1.36,6
1.38,1
1.42,4
1.46,6
1.47,4
1.48,3
1.49,4
1.50,0
1.50,5
1.50,8

1.53,5
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100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B
SANSAVINI LORENZO
GATTA DIEGO

BRUNETTI LORENZO
MOROSAN LUCA
GOLINELLI LORENZO
FANELLI FRANCESCO
SABBATINI FEDERICO
BACCA GIULIO

0 VALENTI CHRISTIAN

MASCHI

LIBERTAS RAVENNA
ACQUASPORT

HAPPYFIT

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
ACQUASPORT

VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO
ACQUASPORT

LIBERTAS LUGO

1.33,8
1.34,6
1.43,6
1.43,6
1.48,6
1.50,0
1.55,5
1.57,8

2.02,2



